Cena Metuje
2019-10-05 Nové Mésto nad Metuji

starSi Zakyné 900m

start ~ 09:00:40 | 2004 - 2005 | registered: 5

category

holky
holky
holky
holky
holky

104
104
105
105
213

# name state team
KUBECKOVA VENDULA CZE  BKL MACHOV
KUBECKOVA VENDULA CZE  BKL MACHOV
MALA GABRIELA CZE  T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
MALA GABRIELA CZE  T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
VEJDELKOVA SABINA CZE  SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
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